ACTIVITY PLANNER 2025-26

Date Day CLASS Activities/Competitions/Events
02/04/25 Wednesday New Session Begins
Il Finger Printing
5/04/25 Saturday ltoV English/Hindi Writing
Vito Vi House Meeting
6/04/25 Sunday *Ram Navmi
10/04/25 Thursday *Mahaveer Jayanti
\12/04/25 Saturday *Second Saturday
113/04/25 Sunday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre Day [
14/04/25 | Monday *Dr. BhimRao Ambedkar Jayanti \
18/04/25 Friday *Good Friday/World Heritage Day
/ 1 Rainbow Day St
1 Scenery With Shapes
1] Pen/Pencil Holder Making
v Story Time and lllustrations (Paint your favourite
19/04/25 Saturday character of the story)
v Fun Races
Art and Poetry Fusion
Vitovili (Develop an aﬁt piece based on a poetry)
IX to Xl House Meeting
22/04/25 Tuesday World Earth Day
| Know Your School
1 Uniform Orientation (Dress to impress)
11 Fun Races
26/04/25 Saturday v Word Wall Creation
) English Debate
Vito Vil School Magazine Cover Page Design
IX to XII Hindi Debate
MAY 2025
1/05/25 Thursday International Labour Day
1&11 The Dance Avengers (Dance & Freeze)
m Ramp Walk (States of India )
v Fun Races
3/05/25 Saturday v | aspire, | achieve (Oratory Skills)
Vi to VIII Class newspaper design (2 Pages)
IX to XII Photography Contest
4/05/25 Sunday World Laughter Day
10/05/25 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
11/05/25 Sunday Mother's Day
15/05/25 Thursday PTM
16/05/25 Friday *Summer Break begins
21/06/25 Saturday Yoga Day
23/06/25 Monday School reopens after Summer Break
1&11 Hindi Poem Recitation
H&Iv Pebble Craft
v Club Meeting /Badminton
Vito VIl House Meeting
28/06/25 Saturday IX to XII English Debate
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JULY 2025

01/07/25 Tuesday

Vanmahotsav/ National Doctor’s Day

01/07/25 Tuesday 9 to 12 Boys

Selections for

Chess, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi, Basketball, Kho-Kho,
Badminton, Handball, Table Tennis, Skating

(House: Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

9 to 12 Boys

02/07/25 Wednesday

Selections for

Chess, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi, Basketball, Kho-Kho,
Badminton, Handball, Table Tennis, Skating

(House: Orange, Purple, Red, Yellow)

Thursday 9 to 12 Girls

Selections for Chess, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi,
Basketball, Kho-Kho, Badminton, Handball,

Table Tennis, Skating

(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

04/07/25 Friday 9 to 12 Girls

Selections for Chess, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi,
Basketball, Kho-Kho, Badminton Handball,

Table Tennis, Skating

(House: Orange, Purple, Red, Yellow)

Tug of War

Name Tag Making

Badminton/ Doha Paath

5/07/25 Saturday v

Story Telling with Puppets

v

Solo Singing

Vito VIl

Head Gear Making Activity (Environment awareness)

IXto Xl

House Meeting

06/07/25 Sunday

*Moharram

07/07/25 Monday

Unit Test Begins (7.7.25 t0 19.7.25)

12/07/25 Saturday

*Second Saturday

16/07/25 Wednesday

*Foundation Day

19/07/25 Saturday

1to XII

Regular teaching

21/07/25 Monday 9 to 12 Boys

Finals of Table Tennis, Carrom (All Houses)

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Kabaddi, Volleyball,
Basketball, Handball
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

9 to 12 Girls

Finals of Table Tennis, Carrom (All Houses)

9 to 12 Boys

22/07/25 Tuesday

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Kabaddi, Volleyball,
Basketball, Handball
(House: Orange, Purple, Red,Yellow)

9 to 12 Girls

23/07/25 Wednesday

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Kabaddi, Volleyball,
Basketball, Handball
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

9 to 12 Boys

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Chess
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

9 to 12 Girls

24/07/25 Thursday

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Kabaddi, Volleyball,
Basketball, Handball
(House:Orange, Purple, Red,Yellow)

9 to 12 Boys

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Chess
(House:Orange,Purple, Red,Yellow)
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. Finals (winner of Semifinal 1 &2)
25/07/25 | Friday 9t012Boys &Girls |y aidi, Volleyball, Basketball, Handball
9 to 12 Boys Finals (winner of Semifinal 1 & 2) of Chess
9 to 12 Girls Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Chess
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)
9 to 12 Boys Finals of Skating (Inline & Quards) (All Houses)
2t Sttty 9to 12 Boys Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Badminton & Kho -Kho
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)
Razzle Dazzle
; Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Chess
AT (House: Orange,Purple, Red & Yellow)
. Finals of Skating (Inline & Quards)
28/07/25 Monday 9 to 12 Girls i i
Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Badminton & Kho -Kho
onton (House: Orange,Purple, Red & Yellow)
Finals (Winner of Semifinal 1 & 2) of Chess
29/07/25 Tuesday 9012 Girls Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Badminton
& Kho -Kho
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)
: Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Badminton & Kho -Kho
il D dpesi Jianis (House: Orange,Purple, Red & Yellow)
9t012 Finals ( winner of
81/07/25 | Thursday Boys & Girls Semifinal 1 & 2) of Badminton & Kho -Kho
AUGUST 2025
Selection Scheduled For Juniors (6 to 8) Boys & Girls
Chess,carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi
; 6to8 Basketball, Kho- Kho, Badminton,
1/8/25 Friday Boys & Girls Handball, Table Tennis, Skating
(Blue House)
| Fun Races
1l Character Parade
1] Club Meeting
\) Salad Decoration / Chess and Carrom
v Rakhi Making
2/8/25 Saturday VI&VII Rakhi Thali Decoration
Vil Street Play
Chess, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi
6to8 Basketball, Kho- Kho, Badminton,
Boys & Girls Handball, Table Tennis, Skating
(Brown House)
Chess,carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi
6to8 Basketball, Kho- Kho, Badminton,
4/8/25 ALUDE Boys & Girls Handball, Table Tennis,Skating
(Green House)
Chess,carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi
6to8 Basketball, Kho- Kho, Badminton,
5/8/25 DEy Boys & Girls Handball, Table Tennis, Skating
(Grey House)
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6/8/25

Wednesday

6t08
Boys & Girls

Chess,carrom, Volleyball Kabaddi
Basketball, Kho- Kho, Badminton,
Handball, Table Tennis,Skating
(Orange House)

7/8/25

Thursaday

6to8
Boys & Girls

Chess, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi
Basketball, Kho- Kho, Badminton,
Handball, Table Tennis, Skating
(Purple House)

8/8/25

Friday

6to8
Boys & Girls

Chess, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi
Basketball, Kho- Kho, Badminton,
Handball, Table Tennis, Skating
(Red House)

9/8/25

Saturday

*Second Saturday/ Raksha Bandhan

11/8/25

Monday

6 to 8 Boys & Girls

Chess, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabaddi, Basketball, Kho-

Badminton, Handball, Table Tennis, Skating
(Yellow House)

Kho,

15/08/25

Friday

*Independence Day

16/08/25

Saturday

*Janmashtmi

18/08/25

Monday

6to 8 Boys

Finals of Table Tennis , Carrom
(All Houses )

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Kabaddi, Volleyball,
Baskethall, Handball
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

19/08/25

Tuesday

6 to 8 Girls

Finals of Table Tennis, Carrom
(All Houses )

6 to 8 Boys

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Kabaddi, Volleyball,
Baskethall, Handball
(House: Orange, Purple, Red & Yellow)

20/08/25

Wednesday

6 to 8 Girls

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Kabaddi, Volleyball,
Basketball, Handball
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

6 to 8 Boys

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Chess
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

21/08/25

Thursday

6 to 8 Girls

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Kabaddi, Volleyball,
Baskethall, Handball
(House: Orange, Purple, Red & Yellow)

6 to 8 Boys

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Chess
(House: Orange, Purple, Red & Yellow)

22/08/25

Friday

6to8
Boys & Girls

Finals (Winner of Semifinal 1 & 2)
of Kabaddi, Volleyball, Basketball, Handball

6 to 8 Boys

Finals (winner of
Semifinal 1 & 2) of Chess

23/08/25

Saturday

6 to 8 Girls

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Chess
(House:Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

6 to 8 Boys

Finals of Skating (Inline & Quards)
All Houses

6 to 8 Boys

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Badminton
& Kho -Kho
(House: Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

Bhajan Singing

Tug of War

25
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n&iv

Clay Modelling (Lord Ganesha)

v

Group Dance

VitoVIl

Teacher's Day card making

IXto XII

Ad Mad Show

25/8/25

Monday

6 to 8 Girls

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Chess
(House: Orange, Purple, Red & Yellow)

6 to 8 Girls

Finals of Skating (Inline & Quards)
All Houses

6to 8 Boys

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Badminton
& Kho -Kho
(House: Orange, Purple, Red & Yellow)

26/8/25

Tuesday

6 to 8 Girls

Finals (Winner of
Semifinal 1 & 2) of Chess

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-1 of Badminton
& Kho-Kho
(House: Blue, Brown, Green & Grey)

27/8/25

Wednesday

6 to 8 Girls

Quarter Finals & Semifinal-2 of Badminton
& Kho -Kho
(House: Orange, Purple, Red & Yellow)

28/8/25

Thursday

*Rishi Panchmi

29/8/25

Friday

6to8
Boys & Girls

Finals (Winner of
Semifinal 1 & 2) of Badminton & Kho-Kho

29/8/25

Friday

National Sports Day

30/8/25

05/09/25

Saturday

Friday

SEPTEMB

PTM

*Bara Wafat/Teacher's Day

06/09/25

Saturday

Style Showcase

Fun Races

Group Dance

v

Toy From Trash

v

Chess and Carrom
Radio Jockey/Anchoring

VI & VI

Lyrical Lounge (Poetry writing)

Vi

Mime (Solo & Group)

13/09/25

Saturday

*Second Saturday

14/09/25

Sunday

Hindi Diwas

15/09/25

Monday

Term -1 Exam begins (15.9.25 to 29.9.25)

22/09/25

Monday

*Navratra Sthapana

01/10/25

Wednesday

30/9/25 Tuesda
0CTOB

*Durga Ashtami

*MahaNavmi

02/10/25

Thursday

*Gandhi Jayanti / Vijaydashmi

04/10/25

Saturday

Diwali Card Making

Diya Decoration

Festive Fiesta ( Bandarwar Making)

v

Diwali Thali Decoration/ Badminton Final

v

Hindi Debate

Vito VIl

Best out of waste

IXto Xl

Hindi Play (Exploring Ramayana characters)
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11/10/25 Saturday * Second Saturday
18/10/25 Saturday * Diwali Break ( 18.10.25 to 23.10.25)
| Finger Printing
] Act The Fact - If Objects Could Think
Z3/00/258 ) Saturday M Shiok Recitation _
v Hindi Poem Recitation (Solo)
v My Balanced Bliss Plate
Vito VIII Cooking Without fire
IXto XII Quiz
31/10/25 Friday National Unity Day/ PTM
 NoveMBER20S
I &Il Mask Making
I Quiz
v English Debate
UL Saturday Vv Chaupai Recitation
VI& VI Children's Day Card Making
Vil English Debate
05/11/25 Wednesday *Guru Nanak Jayanti
8/11/25 Saturday Regular Teaching
. Children’s Day
S ALLLY Annual Function (Primary)
15/11/25 Saturday Regular Teaching
| English Poem Recitation
1l Solo Singing
22/11/25 Saturday m Origami
\) Mental Ability
v Toy From Trash
26/11/25 Wednesday Constitution Day
28/11/25 Friday Annual Function (Seniors)
29/11/25 Saturday 1&11 Word Crafting
6/12/25 Saturday *Regular teaching
08/12/25 Monday UT-2 begins (8.12.25 t0 19.12.25)
| Christmas Bell Decoration
] Santa Hats making
n Christmas Socks Making
20/12/25 Saturday \'] Christmas Tree Making
v Christmas Rings Decoration
Vito VI Christmas Card Making
25/12/25 Thursday *Christmas
27/12/25 Saturday *Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
01/01/26 Thursday *New Year
ItoV Kite Flying
03/01/26 | Saturday Vito Vil Caricature Making
10/01/26 Saturday *Second Saturday
12/01/26 Monday National Yuva Day
*Makar Sankranti
14/01/26 | Wednesday (as per collector's order)
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17/1/26 Saturday 1to XI Classroom Teaching
23/1/26 Friday Parakram Day
ItoV Republic Day Celebration
RIS Saturday Vito XI Classroom Teaching
26/1/26 Monday *Republic Day
ARY 2026

06/02/26 Saturday Farewell Function of Class XII

15/02/26 Sunday *Mahashivratri

16/02/26 Monday Term Il begins (16.2.2026 onwards)

MARCH 2026

03/03/26 Tuesday *Holi

04/03/26 Wednesday *Dhulandi

11/03/26 Wednesday *Sheetla Ashtami (as per cllector's order)

20/03/26 Friday * Chetichand

21/03/26 Saturday *Id-ul-fitr

27/03/26 Friday *Ram Navmi

31/03/26 Tuesday *Mahaveer Jayanti
STREAMS
SCIENCE : English Core, Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Maths
COMMERCE : English Core, Economics, Accountancy, Business Studies, Applied Maths
HUMANITIES : English Core, History, Geography, Psychology, Economics

OPTIONAL SUBJECTS (XI) :
SKILL SUBJECTS (XI)

SKILLSUBJECT (X)
SKILLSUBJECTS (1X)
SKILL SUBJECTS (XII)

SKILLSUBJECTS (VI- VIII)

Physical Education, Artificial Intelligence, Psychology, IT, FFM, Maths/
Applied Maths, EP

: Physical Activity Trainer, Beauty & Wellness, Office Procedure, Yoga, Mass

Media, Banking

: Al
: ALIT, IFM
: Physical Activity Trainer, Electronics & Hardware, Office Procedure,

Design Thinking, Artificial Intelligence.

: Mask Making, Information Technology, Handicrafts, What To Do When

The Doctor Is Not Around, Blue Pottery, Humanity & Covid 19, Travel &
Tourism, Herbal Heritage, Culinary & Baking, Rockets, Beauty & Wellness,
Food, Block Printing, Mass Media, Financial Literacy, Data Science,
Artificial Intelligence, Food Preservation, Marketing/ Commercial
Application.

BLUE BROWN GREEN GREY ORANGE PURPLE RED YELLOW
SCHOOL CLUBS
Readers & Literary Club Dance Club Band Heritage Club
Eco Club Commerce Club Yoga Dramatics Club
Interact Club Quiz Club Drawing Club Hindi Club
Music Club Cyber Club Science Club Maths Club
NCC, Scout Guide & Bulbul British Council Health Club




